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Full Extension Drawer Lock Fix

 Concealed, full extension wooden drawer slide
 Soft-Close System guarantees silent and gentle closing
 Easy removal and mounting permitted by SmartLock®

 The SmartLock® System provides a ±1,5 mm horizontal and 
 +2 mm upwards adjustment opportunity.
 Dynamic load capacity: 30 kg
 Maximum up to 19 mm wooden side application 
 Drawer Length alternatives: 250/300/350/400/450/500/550/600 mm
 The improved stability guarantees a long product durability
 Same cabinet and drawer can be used with both Smart Slide® Full   
 Extension® and Smart Slide Single Extension (without changing the   
 SmartLock® System)

CODE
Right

12790771

CODE
Left

12790772

PACKING
 

120 Pcs

SmartLock®

Right-Left
2-3

NOMINAL 
SIZE

250 mm

300 mm

350 mm

400 mm

450 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

CODE
With Soft-Close 

12724231

12724232

12724233

12724234

12724235

12724236

12724237

12724238

PACKING
 

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

6 Set

Smart Slide Drawer Slide
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CODE
Without Soft-Close

12724331

12724332

12724333

12724334

12724335

12724336

12724337

12724338

Full Extension Drawer Lock Fix
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Drawer and Cabinet Dimensions

Recommended Screws For Rail Assembly

Ø3,5x16 mm Chipboard Screw

Ø6,1x11,5 mm Euro Screw

250-300 mm

350-400 mm

450-500
550-600 mm

*All dimensions in the graphs above are measured in mm

Slide Screw Location

Ø3,5 Chipboard Screw or
Ø6 Euro Screw 

10-12 11

23

Ø6

*For 19 mm, the formula (DIW = CIW – 46 mm) should 
be used while the horizontal adjustment kept in the 
internal position.

*max.18

Cabinet Internal Width

DIW=(CIW-45) ±0,5

7

12
min. 41

min. 7

DD=(NS-10)+0
-2

NS

CD=NS+min.3

CD Cabinet Depth          
CIW Cabinet Internal Width
NS Nominal Size
DIW Drawer Internal Width
DD Drawer Depth




